FEATURES
¨ Wall bracket included
¨ Maximum inlet pressure 3000 PSIG
¨ Includes 36” all stainless steel pigtail with
stainless steel CGA and integral check valve
¨ Select regulator on page 63
SG 910 SS
The SG 910 stainless steel single regulator mounting station can be ordered for one or two cylinders.   A variety of outlet regula-
tors are available based on delivery pressure and material requirements.
Single regulator mounting stations can be ordered with outlet
regulator or separately. See regulator ordering information.
Shown with Model 741 Regulator Attached
S i n g l e  R e g u l a t o r  M o u n t i n g  S t a t i o n
SG 910 SSSG 910 SS
PART MODEL BRACKET ONLY
NO. NO. GAS SERVICE (NO PIGTAIL)
1 Cylinder
4700480 910SS-1-320 CGA 320-Carbon Dioxide 4702819
4700494 910SS-1-330 CGA 330 4702820
4700481 910SS-1-346 CGA 346- Air (Breathing) 4702821
4700482 910SS-1-350 CGA 350-Hydrogen 4702822
4700483 910SS-1-510 CGA 510-Acetylene 4702823
4700484 910SS-1-540 CGA 540-Oxygen 4702824
4700485 910SS-1-580 CGA 580-N²/He/Ar 4702825
4700486 910SS-1-590 CGA 590-Air(Industrial) 4702826
4700495 910SS-1-660 CGA 660 4702827
2 Cylinders
4700487 910SS-2-320 CGA 320-Carbon Dioxide 4702835
4700496 910SS-2-330 CGA 330 4702836
4700488 910SS-2-346 CGA 346-Air (Breathing) 4702837
4700489 910SS-2-350 CGA 350-Hydrogen 4702838
4700490 910SS-2-510 CGA 510-Acetylene 4702839
4700491 910SS-2-540 CGA 540-Oxygen 4702840
4700492 910SS-2-580 CGA 580-N²/He/Ar 4702841
4700493 910SS-2-590 CGA 590-Air (Industrial) 4702842
4700497 910SS-2-660 CGA 660 4702843
SG 910SS ORDERING INFORMATION
S G  9 1 0  S S  T E C H N I C A L  S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
OUTLET REGULATOR
ORDERING INFORMATION
Delivery  PSIG Part Number
0-15 741-015-CGA-A-G
0-50 741-050-CGA-A-G
0-125 741-125-CGA-A-G
0-250 741-250-CGA-A-G
0-500 741-500-CGA-A-G
Model 741
Single Stage Regulator w/ Diaphragm
Valve and Mounting Station
Delivery  PSIG Part Number